Project:					CONTRACT NO.			PAGE 1
			APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.:		TWO			
"2018 Pave	ement Rehabilita AVE. F	tion contract'	" NANTASKET					
					4/29/2019	то:	5/31/2019	
OWNER:Town		046 ATT:Mr 5	CONTRACTOR:	CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc. ENGINEER:				
				100 Wales Ave.( 02322	BETA Group, Inc. 315 Norwood Park S Norwood,Ma. 02062			outh
Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated				Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!				
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY				APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY				
No. Approval Date Additions Deductions			Original Contract Amount			\$399,586.00		
				2. Total Change	2. Total Change Orders to Date*\$0			
				3. Current Contract Amount (1+2)			\$399,586.00	
				4. Total Value	Total Value of Work Completed to Date*			\$290,871.74
				5. Total Retains	5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)*			\$14,543.58
				6. Total Amoun	6. Total Amount Payable to Date			\$276,328.16
				7. Less Previou	7. Less Previous Payments			\$83,495.26
Total Change Orders: \$0.00 \$0.00			8. AMOUNT D	8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7)			\$192,832.90	
Net Change: \$0.00 \$0.00				* Detailed breakdown attached				
knowledge, infon received from Ow have been appli obligations incur Applications for Pincorporated in s Application for Pa and clear of all such that are cov Owner against ar (3) all Work completed in accompleted in acc	Contractor certifies a mation and belief: mer on account of Weed on account to rred in connection Payment; (2) title of a said Work or other ayment will pass to the Liens, security interered by a Bond account of the payment will pass to the payment will pay the payment will pay the payment payment will pay the payment payment payment will pay the payment paymen	(1) all prior profork completed undischarge Contra- with Work co- all Work, material vise listed in or the Owner at time rests and encur expetable to the Owner at time from the Owner at time of the	ogress payments nder the Contract actor's legitimate overed by prior is and equipment covered by this e of payment free nbrances (except vner indemnifying l encumbrances); yment has been lents and is not		been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract Documents.  Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.			
Contractor:		Data	Approved By:  By:					
By: Date: Name:				Name: Chris Roy				
Title:	Title: Project Mangger							
Approved For Payment:								
By: Date:					By: Date:			Date:
Name:				-	Name:			-
Title:					Title:			
Bv:		Date:			By:			Date:
Name:				2	Name:			
Title:					Title:			
DISTRIBUTION TO:  OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:								

ENGINEER: \_

MWRA: \_

CONTRACTOR:

OWNER: \_